RWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
5 Year Warranty Lower Cost of Ownership
Wide input range Supports Global Use
Level B EMI Assists System Compliance
Low profile Easier system integration
Feature Benefit
Factory Automation Process Control, NC-Machining,

Safety Agency Approvals - UL1950, CSA950, EN60950, CE Mark (LVD), Built to meet DENTORI
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011 / EN55022-B, FCC Class B
Recommended EMI Filter - RWS15A: MAW12R5-22, RWS30A: MAW1201-22
Weight (Typ) g RWS15A: 270, RWS30A: 310
Size (WxHxD) mm RWS15A: 35 x 97 x 98.5, RWS30A 35 x 97 x 121.5 (3)
Warranty - Five Years
Speci f i cat ions
(1) At 100VAC, Maximum output power, and 25°C
(2) derate linearly to 50% load from 45°C to 60°C with cover fitted
(3) Refer to Outline Drawing
RWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
Output  Rat ings
RWS15A-5/A 5V 3A
RWS30A-5/A 5V 6A
RWS15A-12/A 12V 1.3A
RWS30A-12/A 12V 2.5A
RWS15A-15/A 15V 1A
RWS30A-15/A 15V 2A
RWS15A-24/A 24V 0.7A
RWS30A-24/A 24V 1.3A
RWS15A-48/A 48V 0.3A
RWS30A-48/A 48V 0.6A
LDIN30     DIN Rail mounting bracket (order separately)
Model Voltage Max Current
Revision A4: Oct 2004
For Additional Information, please visit